DUMAU SOUTH JAPAN OPEN JU JITSU CHAMPIONSHIP 2015

Female

Blue | Adult | Rooster

Max Weight

Fight time

Fighters

Brackets Total

~48.5Kg

5mins

4

1

Bracket

Mika Arakawa
CARPE DIEM NAGASAKI

All

Kumiko Satooka
JUSENKAN

Chiyori Shiragami
JUSENKAN

A21

A12

Keko Hirano
TK TRAINING CENTER




